Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km
Green 1700-1720 9/12/2014.17:00 .
Qualifying started at 17:00:35
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(4) Matthies Mgller
1 17:04:11.958
2 1:45.440 +6.366 17:05:57.398
3 1:40.143 +1.069 17:07:37.541
4 1:40.424 +1.350 17:09:17.965
5 1:42.716 +3.642 17:11:00.681
6 1:42.654 +3.580 17:12:43.335
7 1:40.504 +1.430 17:14:23.839
8 1:40.429 +1.355 17:16:04.268
9 1:39.074 17:17:43.342
10 1:40.190 +1.116 17:19:23.532
(2) william Mgller
1 17:03:26.242
2 1:47.744 +5.555 17:05:13.986
3 1:47.789 +5.600 17:07:01.775
4 1:44 467 +2.278 17:08:46.242
5 1:42.189 17:10:28.431
6 1:45.323 +3.134 17:12:13.754
7 1:43.655 +1.466 17:13:57.409
8 1:43.533 +1.344 17:15:40.942
9 1:42.543 +0.354 17:17:23.485
10 1:44.072 +1.883 17:19:07.557
(21) Luka
1 17:03:39.149
2 2:22.781 +10.585 17:06:01.930
3 2:20.894 +8.698 17:08:22.824
4 2:18.026 +5.830 17:10:40.850
5 2:22.149 +9.953 17:13:02.999
6 2:20.015 +7.819 17:15:23.014
7 2:12.196 17:17:35.210
8 2:12.814 +0.618 17:19:48.024
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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